
Security Clearance Contacts as of 07-2010
	184th - Wichita
Fingerprints & 

Federal Background Investigations
	SMSgt Stacie Smith
184 SFS

52955 Jayhawk Drive

McConnell AFB 


	(316) 759-7456  DSN 743-7456 


	stacie.smith@ang.af.mil

	190th - Topeka
Fingerprints & 
Federal Background Investigations 

	Security Manager

TSgt Mark Peterson
59th & Topeka Blvd

Bldg 2005 
Room B207 2nd Floor  

	(785) 861-4207

DSN: 720-4207


	mark.peterson.1@ang.af.mil

	Army & State JFHQ-Topeka
Fingerprints  & 
Federal Background Investigations 

	Security Manager (Army)

SGT Dawn Michael
Armory 27th & Topeka Lower level, NE

Room 17


	(785) 274-1067           (4 DIGIT 1067)

DSN 720-8067
	dawn.michael@us.army.mil


	Army & State JFHQ-Topeka
Packets and follow-up 
State  Employee Database Entry

	Stephanie Burdett

Asst  Dir  SHRO
Armory 27th & Topeka

Room 118


	(785) 274-1460              (4 DIGIT 1460)

DSN 720-8460

	stephanie.k.burdett@us.army.mil

	Army & State JFHQ-Topeka
Backup for packets and follow-up
	Dee Lowe 

 Dir  SHRO
Armory 27th & Topeka

Room 117


	(785) 274-1393              (4 DIGIT 1393)

DSN 720-8393

	deanna.b.lowe@us.army.mil

	Army & State JFHQ-Topeka
Backup for fingerprints


	Stacie Creech
	(785) 274-1480

(4Digit 1480)

DSN 720-8480


	stacie.creech@us.army.mil

	Air/Army/State JFHQ-Topeka

State  Employee Database Entry Back-up and Technical Assistance

	Ronda Klein,  MSgt
State Defense Bldg


	(785) 274-1884    (4 Digit 1884) DSN 720-8884

	ronda.klein@us.army.mil


Attachment F









